RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

HIDDEN SPRINGS ARENA RODEO
PISGAH, AL

DIAMOND W RODEO COMPANY
PAULA KING

CHUCK MOORE

JOHNNY MILLS

PAULA KING

DEBRA BUCHANAN

JACOB WALLACE

DATE:

10/03/2025 - 10/04/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: CLAY CEREZO

PICK UP MEN:

SETH REED
ETHAN WHEELER
VAN CANUP

CONTRACT ACT: REDBURNEY/SADIE CANUP

SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 6

1 TIMOTHY TROYER

2 KODY RINEHART

3 LEVI ALLISTON
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 19

1 SARAH TOOLE

2 KYLA MATTHEWS

3 JOSIE RUTH BREWER

3 EMMA PARKS

3  RACHEL BRYANT
CALF ROPING: 9

1 ZACK CARGLE

2 CYNCH WHITESELL
STEER WRESTLING: 4

1 P.R. MORRIS
BARREL RACING: 26

1 ADDISON GIBBONS

2 LACEY THOMPSON

3 JOSIE THOMPSON

4 DALLAS PHILEN
BULL RIDING: 10

1 KALOB FORD
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 13

1 KALOB FORD

2 TYLER MILLER

3 TRE CORLEY

4 COLTON PETTIJOHN
TEAM ROPING: 11
TIEGAN ORR
PATRICK HOUCHINS
JAKE WELLS
BRYER HAMILTON
RAYNE STARKEY
SHANE EDMONSON
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79
78
70

2.00
2.10
2.30
2.30
2.30

8.40
8.50

17.50

13.479
13.498
13.524
13.772

72

71
76
74
71

4.30
4.30
4.70
4.70
12.10
12.10

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$661.44 $661.44
$440.96 $440.96
$275.60 $275.60
$922.74 $922.74
$637.13 $637.13
$212.45 $212.45
$212.45
$212.45 $212.45
$940.20 $940.20
$626.80 $626.80
$1,252.00 $1,252.00
$1,107.96 $1,107.96
$765.02 $765.02
$501.22 $501.22
$263.80 $263.80
$662.40
$417.48
$288.26
$188.86
$99.40 $99.40
$839.04
$839.04
$559.36
$559.36
$349.60 $349.60
$349.60
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