



RODEO: HIDDEN SPRINGS ARENA RODEO
LOCATION: PISGAH, AL
CONTRACTOR: DIAMOND W RODEO COMPANY
SECRETARY: PAULA KING
JUDGES: CHUCK MOORE
 JOHNNY MILLS
TIMERS: PAULA KING
 DEBRA BUCHANAN
ANNOUNCER: JACOB WALLACE

DATE: 10/03/2025 - 10/04/2025
PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA
BULL FIGHTERS: CLAY CEREZO
 SETH REED
PICK UP MEN: ETHAN WHEELER
 VAN CANUP
CONTRACT ACT: RED BURNEY/SADIE CANUP

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 6				
1	TIMOTHY TROYER	79	\$661.44	\$661.44
2	KODY RINEHART	78	\$440.96	\$440.96
3	LEVI ALLISTON	70	\$275.60	\$275.60
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 19				
1	SARAH TOOLE	2.00	\$922.74	\$922.74
2	KYLA MATTHEWS	2.10	\$637.13	\$637.13
3	JOSIE RUTH BREWER	2.30	\$212.45	\$212.45
3	EMMA PARKS	2.30	\$212.45	
3	RACHEL BRYANT	2.30	\$212.45	\$212.45
CALF ROPING: 9				
1	ZACK CARGLE	8.40	\$940.20	\$940.20
2	CYNCH WHITESELL	8.50	\$626.80	\$626.80
STEER WRESTLING: 4				
1	P.R. MORRIS	17.50	\$1,252.00	\$1,252.00
BARREL RACING: 26				
1	ADDISON GIBBONS	13.479	\$1,107.96	\$1,107.96
2	LACEY THOMPSON	13.498	\$765.02	\$765.02
3	JOSIE THOMPSON	13.524	\$501.22	\$501.22
4	DALLAS PHILEN	13.772	\$263.80	\$263.80
BULL RIDING: 10				
1	KALOB FORD	72	\$662.40	
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 13				
1	KALOB FORD	77	\$417.48	
2	TYLER MILLER	76	\$288.26	
3	TRE CORLEY	74	\$188.86	
4	COLTON PETTIJOHN	71	\$99.40	\$99.40
TEAM ROPING: 11				
1	TIEGAN ORR	4.30	\$839.04	
1	PATRICK HOUCHINS	4.30	\$839.04	
2	JAKE WELLS	4.70	\$559.36	
2	BRYER HAMILTON	4.70	\$559.36	
3	RAYNE STARKEY	12.10	\$349.60	\$349.60
3	SHANE EDMONSON	12.10	\$349.60	